Case #'

2016 - 2330
2020 - 03106
2020 - 03049
2020 - 03382
2020 - 02919
2019 - 2062
2020 - 04675
2020 - 03118
2020 - 04305
2020 - 04502
2019 -
03284(1)
2017 - 2298
2020 - 02283
2019 - 4795
2020 - 02788
2020 - 01311
2020 - 02409
2020 - 03261
2020 - 04154
2020 - 02841

2020 - 00989

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Tuesday, March 02, 2021

Lower Court #

2647/13
157593/2015
F18558/2013
152394/2017
25054/2017
4340/2017
655325/2019
655517/2019
158176/2019
158224/2016
300955/2009
1172/2015
154656/2016
1188/16
156893/2018
302073/2016
161320/2018
155541/2019

655424/2018

N 650351/2016

N 159740/2018

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v Jaime Delesus

Medina v NYCHA

F., Michael v Jennifer B.

Abraham v Dutch Broadway
Bacchus v Bronx-Lebanon Hospital

People v Juan Gonzalez

Anderson Kill v Board of Managers Honto

TKS Realty v 391 Broadway

Aron Law v NYC Dept. of Education
Pacelli v Peter L. Cedeno & Associates
Rizzo v Estate of Polifrone

People v Otha Williams

Palermo v 7 West 21 LLC

People v Santino Guerra

Integon National v Lin

Correa v Mana Construction
Sackman Enterprises v BOM Chestfield
Branic International v HPD

CSC Holdings v Samsung Electronics
NYCTL 2015-A v Masin

Stengel v Vance

Argument Time

Appellant

0

0

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent

0

0



Case #'

2018 - 183
2020 - 02332
2020 - 00692
2020 - 02852
2020 - 03286
2020 - 01573
2020 - 01077
2020 - 04448
2020 - 04416
2018 - 1202
2020 -
01534(1)
2020 - 00054
2019 - 5420
2018 - 2751
2020 - 00091
2020 - 03840
2016 - 1157
2020 - 03401
2020 - 03358
2020 - 04491

2020 - 01598

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Wednesday, March 03, 2021

Lower Court #

2632/16
27232/2018
V7362/2018
151262/2014
162661/2014
652769/2018
159856/2018
151567/2019
652215/2018
1925/16
653412/2014
305991/2014
300815/2012
817/13
850238/2018
152674/2019
4140/14
570737/2019

651994/2018

N 805366/2016

N 850136/2014

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v Michael Curry

Diaz v Vivar-Martinez

N-G., Griselda v Ivette C.

James v Kensington Associates
Pados v City of NY

Wimbledon Financing v Katten, Muchin
Schwenger v Mittman

Bey v Rosado

Aspen Specialty v RLI Insurance
People v Jesus Arias

Moses v Dunlop

Torres v Loisaida Inc.

Cruz v Sharkey's Trucking

People v Olivo Gomez

U.S. Bank v Kim

Verma v Department of Education
People v Lamont Jackson

Kamara Supplies v GEICO
Silbowitz, Garafola v Paravas
Sullivan v Snow

Emigrant Bank v Rosabianca

Argument Time

Appellant
0

0

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent
0

0



Case #'

2019 - 5243
2020 - 03231
2019 - 174
2020 - 02269
2020 - 02815
2020 - 03536
2019 - 387
2020 - 04712
2020 - 02602
2018 - 03241
2020 - 03309
2020 - 01897
2020 - 03359
2019 - 05043
2020 - 02256
2020 - 04336
2020 - 01475
2020 -
04638(1)
2020 -
03636(1)

2020 - 03368

2020 - 02840

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Thursday, March 04, 2021

Lower Court #

4688/17
26433/2017
D7668/2018
162049/2015
21116/2017
654490/2019
3299/16
20796/2015
652582/2012
347/17
151276/2019
150514/2016
150373/2017
4308/2001
655957/2017
160019/2019
154928/2017
100005/2020

652238/2020

N 156259/2018

N 154898/2013

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v Robert Johnson

Taveras v Ortiz

T., Raheem

Robles v 635 Owner

Smith v Montefiore Medical

VA Mgmt. v Estate of Sanjay Valvani
People v Ersel Lee

Shala v Park Regis Apartment
Artists Rights v Robinson

People v Tykaine Webb-Thompson
Volpe v NYC DOB

Barreto v 750 Third Owner

Deane v Brodman

People v Edwin Feliciano

Ninth Space v Goldman

Pakniat v Moor

Vioni v Carey & Associates
Bartlett v Tribeca Lending
iPayment, Inc. v Silverman
Rodney v City of New York

O'Neal v Muchnick, Golieb

Argument Time

Appellant
0

0

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent
0

0



Case #'

2019 - 04555
2020 - 03028
2019 - 05152
2019 - 04322
2020 - 02772
2020 - 01080
2020 - 01600
2020 - 03529
2018 - 2332
2020 -
02266(1)
2019 - 381
2020 - 03702
2019 - 1283
2020 - 03015
2020 - 03182

2020 - 04125

2019 -
03606(1)

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Lower Court #

1648/2018
162193/2014
F1701/2018
805054/2017
451228/2020
2929/2017
655031/2017
301875/2007
293/17
650608/2019
308611/2015
650109/2014
1716/17

656962/2017

N 158411/2016
N 655500/2016

N 650247/2017

Tuesday, March 09, 2021

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v Frank De Jesus

Ebalo v Trustees of Columbia

C., Melanie v Carlo B.

Viniello v NYC Health & Hospitals

People of NYS v Vance

People v Sandley Jonathas

111 West 57th Investmentv 111 W57 Mezz
Moore v Nizam

People v P., Angel Eric

Sabr Chemicals v Northeast Chemicals
Carlin v Pearce

Advanced Aerofoil v Missionpoint Capital
People v David Santos

Harris v Harris

Butler v NYCTA

Stafford v A&E Real Estate

Garr Silpe, P.C. v Gorman

Argument Time

Appellant
0

0

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent
0

0



Case #'

2019 - 04704
2020 - 03184
2020 - 02812
2020 - 04779
2020 - 04689
2019 - 4028
2018 - 6041(3)
2019 - 4122
2020 - 03245
2020 -
02904(1)
2019 - 4205
2020 - 01706
2020 - 04337
2020 - 02931
2019 - 5914

2019 - 05274

2020 - 03533

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Wednesday, March 10, 2021

Lower Court #

1578/2013
157110/2015
N13963/2018
29663/2018
23871/2016
1543/2017
650756/17
2884/2017
159963/2017
652491/2017
675/19
157087/2015
451789/2019

651918/2012

N 651918/2012
N 653546/2018

N 653535/2015

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v Michael Adams

Perez v City of NY

G./R., Children

Cabrera v Thomas

Al Aabdy v 281 St. Nicholas
People v Jose Justiniano

Boesky v Levine

People v Trilroy Peterson

Doe v Intercontinental Hotels
Dinallo Construction v Phoenix RMA
People v Kareem Walker
Gallina v MTA Capital

Wright v Carroll

*30-32 West 31st v Heena Hotel
*30-32 West v Heena Hotel
World Wide v Cargo Cosmetics

NY University v Turner Construction

Argument Time

Appellant
0

0

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent
0

0



Case #'

2019 - 3223
2020 - 01142
2019 - 03761
2020 - 04169
2020 -
02244(1)
2020 - 02654
2018 - 527
2020- 01798
2017 - 2065
2019 - 05122
2020 - 01241
2019 - 04629
2015 - 289
2020- 01218
2020 - 00794
2020 - 03278

2020 - 02463

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Thursday, March 11, 2021

Lower Court #

2696/13
650120/2017
N2356/2019
161985/2015
650481/2018
101863/2012
99073/16
650477/2017
4734/2013
654109/2015
157839/2012
33597/2018
5273/12

153673/2015

N 657045/2017
N 159908/2019

N 653642/2018

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v Dionis Espinal

600-602 10th Ave v Estate of Hy Nusimow
H., Children

Erby v 36 LLC

Kim v Francis

Regalis Construction v Wonder Works
People v Stephen Wanko

Levin v Salvini

People v Stewart Richardson

Banco Indusval v Goncalves

Ging v FJ Sciame

Steph-Leigh Associates v Weiner
Architecture

People v Robert Yarbrough

Herrero v 2146 Nostrand Ave

Enterprise Architectural v Magnetic Builders

Helm v PHH Mortgage

Picone/WDF,JV v City of NY

Argument Time

Appellant
0

0

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent
0

0



Case #'

2017 - 1210
2019 - 1964
2020 -
00910(3)
2019 - 5265
2020 - 03955
2020 - 02543
2019 - 4129
2019 - 5823
2020 -
03325(3)
2018 - 04138
2020 - 01810
2020 - 02478
2018 - 1403
2019 - 5113(3)

2020 - 05003

2020 -
02961(1)

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Tuesday, March 16, 2021

Lower Court #

2818/14
2302/18
654394/2015
P18506/2018
301399/2015
652893/2019
149/18
152347/2014
650268/2020
1025/14
159850/2014
161989/2019
1563/13
156305/2015

650827/2012

N 656772/2019

2020- 02641 N 653923/2012

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v Blanca Alvarez

People v Dante Frasqueri

Board of Mgrs Residential v Franzese

P., Edwin v Jenny B.

Butler v Cruz

DePalma v DePalma

Gerson v Tax Tribunal

Hammer v ACC Construction

Yang v Dai

People v Rashad Muhammad

Friberg v City of NY

219 West 81st v NYS Division of Housing
People v Oneal Watts

Shah v 20 East 64th

South Shore D'Lites v First Class Products
Caputo v Stack

Gold v NY Life Insurance

Argument Time

Appellant
0

0

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent
0

0



Case #'

2019 - 03759

2020 - 02846

2019 - 2982

2020 - 03477

2018 - 214

2020 - 02819

2020 -03161

2019 - 04805

2020 - 03508

2020 - 02747

2019 - 1922

2020 - 00769

2020 - 02676

2020 - 03956

2020 - 03626

2020 - 04363

2020 - 03277

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Wednesday, March 17, 2021

Lower Court #

133/2018
655499/2018
N7839/2018
157680/2014
1970/16
157170/2019
655962/2017
2399/2017
23971/2017
657010/2019
1700/17
653691/2018
654225/2019
653548/2019

152939/2020

N 150695/2020

N 850292/2017

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v Simone Gardner

Real World v Clark

S., Melody

Santapau v Brownstone Too Condo
People v James Chalen

FGLS Equity v Sajust, LLC

G Builders v Bondex Ins.

People v Roslyn Pilmar

Blumenberg v Lora

Int'l Pathways v University of Queensland
People v Jonathan Ramirez

Coastal Benefits v Nahoum

SwissGem S.A. v M&B Limited

Jewish Press v MTA

Jewish Press v NYC Dept of Investigation
Jewish Press v NYCDHPD

U.S. Bank v Stewart

Argument Time

Appellant
0

0

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent
0

0



Case #'

2021 - 00391

2020 - 01337

2019 - 4558

2020 - 04258

2020 - 03273

2020 - 00853

2018 - 2535

2019 -4739

2020 - 04264

2020 - 02306

2019 - 2365

2020 - 04386

2019 - 04418

2018 - 5319

2020 - 03457

2020 - 03730

2019 - 04034

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Thursday, March 18, 2021

Lower Court #

2682/2011
805038/2017
L21099/10
656979/2019
162004/2015
651366/2019
2940/17
657191/2017

654416/2019

N 156149/2017

2553/2016
306551/2011
805364/2015
5605/13

654417/2019

N 162328/2015

N 652393/2015

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v Rafael Bayron

Youwanes v Steibrech

T., Donique

Bruderman Brothers v Goldberg
Gibbons v Alicart Restaurant
Nationstar Mortgage v Ocwen Loan
People v Wayman Paskins

Jackson v NYCDOE

Greater NY Mutual v NY Marine

St. Nicholas v Republic Investment
People v Kevin Brice

Cordero v 1278 Mini Market

Akel v Gergardi

People v Waldean Elliott

Vitamin Realty v Time Record Storage
Ayangbesan v Finkelstein

Suttongate Holdings v Laconm Mgmt.

Argument Time

Appellant
0

0

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent
0

0



Case #'

2019 - 1871
2020 - 00118
2019 - 04352
2020 - 04813
2020 - 02652
2016 - 1367
2020 - 01957
2020-01943
2019 -03414
2020 - 02984
2020 - 02039
2020 - 02962
2020 - 03383
2020 - 04457
2020 - 01264
2020 -

01427(2)
2020 - 02579

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Lower Court #

2610/17

N 451878/2016

N34833/2018
350006/2020
301606/2016
1757/12
650427/2019
23168/2017
164/19
650251/2018
654961/2019
300069/2016
651151/2017
153947/2016
655704/2019

151729/2017

N 650423/2018

Tuesday, March 23, 2021

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v Richard Rubiera
Hershko v Troutman Sanders LLP
T./G., Children

Ader v Ader

Gomez v Trinity Centre

People v Tymothy S. Lytch
Franchi v Uxin Limited

Banks v Bogopa Inc

People v David Aguero

Darabont v AMC Network
Century City Mall v Waxman
Amaya v Purves Holdings
Carlyle Commodity v Certain Underwriters
Linder v United Metro

Bergassi Group v Allied World
Lewis v Hallen Construction

E. 103 St. v Moustache Inc.

Argument Time

Appellant
0

0

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent
0

0



Case #'
2019 - 3948
2020 - 02424
2020 -
01295(1)
2018 - 1758
2019 - 5752(1)
2019 - 2802
2020 - 03237
2020 -
02847(1)
2020 - 02290
2020 - 02660
2019 - 5493
2020 - 02597
2020 - 03687
2020 -
02303(1)
2020 - 01892

2020-01736

2020-04737

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Wednesday, March 24, 2021

Lower Court #

2944/16
655507/2018
F8291/2006
3229/2016
29889/2018
2849/17
158373/2013
651665/2016
654336/2018
656486/2018
289/17
23060/2015
654027/2013
21173/2017

652348/2017

N 153839/2016

N 30450/2019

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v Peter Santiago

Essex Cement v X-Treme Ready

L., Anthony v Bernadette R.

People v Timothy Buchanan
Hyman v Able & Ready

People v lzekor Fidelis

Perez v Live Nation

WVH Housing v Brooklyn Insulation
ATSCO Footwear v KBG, LLC
Centre Lane v Nature's Bounty
People v Theodore Dalton

Simon v Moskowitz

Davis v Port

Riehm Corporation v Brennan

GCS Second v Merchants Hospitality
Louise v Hampton lJitney

Poyodi v Go NY Tours

Argument Time

Appellant
0

0

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent
0

0



Case #'

2019 - 04230
2019 - 2767
2020 - 02887
2020 - 02260
2019 - 3862
2020 - 03832
2020 - 02896
2017 - 2253
2019 - 4652
2020 - 00367
2020 - 02624
2020 -
03446(1)
2020 - 02580
2019 - 04744

2020 - 03168

2019 -04374

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Thursday, March 25, 2021

Lower Court #

2258/2009
350138/2006
161416/2019
154543/2013
4513/17
652732/2011
652017/2018
3486/2014
110848/2011
650099/2019
654346/2015
652588/2018
161151/2018

301969/2017

N 654078/2015

N 314195/2014

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v Jonathan Then

Squitieri v Kaufman

BNB Bank v Healthfirst PHSP
Rodriguez v 352-54 West 48th St.
People v Nathan Johnson

Lorely Financing v Merrill Lynch
Edelman Arts v New York Art
People v Khalil Galloway

Cresser v 345 Park Avenue

Zanani v Sutton Apartments
Gaulsh v Diefenbach PLLC
Gateway Overseas v Sumec Textile
Amanat v Riverside Dental
Melohn v Melohn

YES Contracting v CLST Enterprises

Sitbon-Robson v Robson

Argument Time

Appellant
0

0

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent
0

0



